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GHILOTII 
REGE CONSTRUCTION, ARGONAUT 

Project: C01801 - R7 ROAD ACCESS STABILIZATION REPAIRS Engineers Estimate CONSTRUCTION 
INC CONSTRUCTORS, INC 

COMPANY, INC 

Line No. Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price 

26 100524 A.G. PAVEMENT REPAIR SY 14 $75.00 $1,050.00 $35.00 $490.00 $140.00 $1,960.00 $60.00 $840.00 

27 100525 HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 57 $5.00 $285.00 $12.00 $684.00 $12.00 $684.00 $6.00 $342.00 

28 100526 HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 703 $6.00 $4,218.00 $12.00 $8,436.00 $12.00 $8,436.00 $6.00 $4,218.00 

29 100527 GRAVITY RETAINING WALL TYPE I (0-4.5' EXPOSED HEIGHT) LF 420 $340.00 $142,800.00 $525.00 $220,500.00 $390.00 $163,800.00 $310.00 $130,200.00 

30 100528 GRAVITY RETAINING WALL TYPE II (>4.5' TO 6.0' EXPOSED HEIGHT) LF 55 $450.00 $24,750.00 $525.00 $28,875.00 $800.00 $44,000.00 $410.00 $22,550.00 

31 100529 GRAVITY RETAINING WALL TYPE Ill (>6.0' EXPOSED HEIGHT) LF 280 $525.00 $147,000.00 $525.00 $147,000.00 $425.00 $119,000.00 $510.00 $142,800.00 

32 100530 PRECAST CONCRETE DROP INLET EA 11 $4,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,000.00 $33,000.00 $6,400.00 $70,400.00 $3,000.00 $33,000.00 

33 100531 CATCH BASIN (TYPE II) EA 3 $4,600.00 $13,800.00 $9,000.00 $27,000.00 $8,000.00 $24,000.00 $8,300.00 $24,900.00 

34 100532 STORM DRAIN GALLERY EA 2 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $5,200.00 $10,400.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 

35 190140 TRENCH DAM EA 4 $1,200.00 $4,800.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $700.00 $2,800.00 $1,100.00 $4,400.00 

36 150229 ABANDON OR REMOVE EXISTING STORM DRAIN COMPONENTS LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 

37 651200 15" HOPE STORM DRAIN PIPE LF 1440 $130.00 $187,200.00 $75.00 $108,000.00 $100.00 $144,000.00 $112.00 $161,280.00 

38 100536 18" HOPE STORM DRAIN PIPE LF 142 $160.00 $22,720.00 $235.00 $33,370.00 $215.00 $30,530.00 $180.00 $25,560.00 

39 
9990. 

24" HOPE STORM DRAIN PIPE LF 414 $180.00 $74,520.00 $250.00 $103,500.00 $215.00 $89,010.00 $250.00 $103,500.00 
01477 

40 EA 5 $4,750.00 $23,750.00 $3,800.00 $19,000.00 $4,800.00 $24,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 

41 LF 18 $300.00 $5,400.00 $300.00 $5,400.00 $500.00 $9,000.00 $600.00 $10,800.00 

42 EA 2 $8,500.00 $17,000.00 $8,500.00 $17,000.00 $12,000.00 $24,000.00 $9,000.00 $18,000.00 

43 EA 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 

44 LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,700.00 $10,700.00 $1.00 $1.00 $26,350.00 $26,350.00 

45 LF 62 $40.00 $2,480.00 $65.00 $4,030.00 $75.00 $4,650.00 $75.00 $4,650.00 

46 LF 750 $45.00 $33,750.00 $44.00 $33,000.00 $70.00 $52,500.00 $62.00 $46,500.00 

47 LF 140 $100.00 $14,000.00 $95.00 $13,300.00 $65.00 $9,100.00 $75.00 $10,500.00 

48 

100538 TYPE HOPE DRAINAGE INLET 

100539 15" REINFORCED CONCRETE STORM DRAIN PIPE 

659200 48" STORM DRAIN MANHOLE 

659200 60" STORM DRAIN MANHOLE 

709600 TRENCH BRACING AND SHORING-STORM DRAIN 

731511 MEDIAN CURB 

100544 RETAINING WALL GUTIER 

153215 CURB AND GUTIER 

153218 SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY SF 230 $35.00 $8,050.00 $30.00 $6,900.00 $22.00 $5,060.00 $60.00 $13,800.00 

49 100547 TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $11,450.00 $11,450.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 

50 
9990. 

CITY MONUMENTS EA 2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $350.00 $700.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 
02071 

51 100549 TELEMETRY CONDUIT LF 1306 $37.00 $48,322.00 $35.00 $45,710.00 $56.00 $73,136.00 $46.00 $60,076.00 

52 100550 TEMPORARY CONDUIT LS 1 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $16,675.00 $16,675.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 

53 100551 TELEMETRY CABLE LF 1910 $8.00 $15,280.00 $4.00 $7,640.00 $6.00 $11,460.00 $4.75 $9,072.50 

54 100552 TELEMETRY PULL BOXES EA 3 $1,400.00 $4,200.00 $950.00 $2,850.00 $1,100.00 $3,300.00 $950.00 $2,850.00 

Totals for Project C01801 $1,650,754.00 $1,508,289.00 $1,696,524.00 $1,727,497.00 

% of Estimate for Project C01801 -8.63% 2.77% 4.65% 

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_Abstract.asp?WorkOrderID=223&EngineerEst=Y&NumPerPage=4&LinesPerPage=35 2/13/2020 
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Project: C01801 - R7 ROAD ACCESS STABILIZATION REPAIRS Engineers Estimate TEAM GHILOTTI INC GHILOTTI BROS, INC 
Line No. Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price 
36 150229 LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $37,200.00 $37,200.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 
37 651200 LF 1440 $130.00 $187,200.00 $125.50 $180,720.00 $180.00 $259,200.00 
38 100536 LF 142 $160.00 $22,720.00 $192.00 $27,264.00 $355.00 $50,410.00 

39 9990. LF 414 $180.00 $74,520.00 $211.00 $87,354.00 $400.00 $165,600.00 01477 
40 100538 EA 5 $4,750.00 $23,750.00 $9,300.00 $46,500.00 $3,300.00 $16,500.00 
41 100539 LF 18 $300.00 $5,400.00 $935.00 $16,830.00 $500.00 $9,000.00 
42 659200 EA 2 $8,500.00 $17,000.00 $7,700.00 $15,400.00 $11,000.00 $22,000.00 
43 659200 EA 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 
44 709600 LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $11,285.00 $11,285.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 
45 731511 LF 62 $40.00 $2,480.00 $69.00 $4,278.00 $70.00 $4,340.00 
46 100544 LF 750 $45.00 $33,750.00 $94.00 $70,500.00 $69.00 $51,750.00 
47 153215 LF 140 $100.00 $14,000.00 $72.00 $10,080.00 $55.00 $7,700.00 
48 153218 SF 230 $35.00 $8,050.00 $46.00 $10,580.00 $15.00 $3,450.00 
49 100547 LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 

50 9990. 

ABANDON OR REMOVE EXISTING STORM DRAIN COMPONENTS 
15" HOPE STORM DRAIN PIPE 
18" HOPE STORM DRAIN PIPE 

24" HOPE STORM DRAIN PIPE 

TYPE HOPE DRAINAGE INLET 
15" REINFORCED CONCRETE STORM DRAIN PIPE 
48" STORM DRAIN MANHOLE 
60" STORM DRAIN MANHOLE 
TRENCH BRACING AND SHORING-STORM DRAIN 
MEDIAN CURB 
RETAINING WALL GUTTER 
CURB AND GUTTER 
SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY 
TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE 

CITY MONUMENTS EA 2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,245.00 $2,490.00 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 02071 
51 100549 TELEMETRY CONDUIT LF 1306 $37.00 $48,322.00 $46.00 $60,076.00 $45.00 $58,770.00 
52 100550 TEMPORARY CONDUIT LS 1 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 
53 100551 TELEMETRY CABLE LF 1910 $8.00 $15,280.00 $5.10 $9,741.00 $4.75 $9,072.50 
54 100552 TELEMETRY PULL BOXES EA 3 $1,400.00 $4,200.00 $1,025.00 $3,075.00 $950.00 $2,850.00 

Totals for Project C01801 $1,650,754.00 $2,227,141.77 $3,245,167.80 
1% of Estimate for Project C01801 I I I I 34.92%1 I 96.59% 

http://172.3l.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_Abstract.asp?Work0rderID=223&EngineerEst=Y&NumPerPage=4&LinesPerPage=35 2/13/2020 


